

Present;Basar Namaz,J.M 1st Court/R Remains in Charge,J.M 2nd Court/R
Mise ex case no.17/2025(CIS75/2025)

Order date : .:18/10/2025

Today is fixed for SR and App

Petitioner takes steps

Received xerox copy of SR .Let ut be kept with the record.

Regular PO is on leave

The case is adjourned today

Fix 26/11/25 for SR and App

SD/-
JM (I/C)